
 
 
 

भारत सरकार Government of India 
परमाणु ऊजाŊ िवभाग Department of Atomic Energy 

पįरवतŎ ऊजाŊ साइƑोटŌ ॉन केȾ Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 
1/एएफ, िबधान नगर/ 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar, 
कोलकाता - 700 064 / Kolkata - 700 064. 

 
 

िन.सू.सं.: वीईसीसी/एमइŊजी/सीपीआईएस/एनआईटी/फु.का. /B-18/805                      तारीख:15/04/2025 
Tender Notice No: VECC/MEG/CPIS/NIT/PETTY WORKS/ B-18/805             Dated: 15/04/2025 
 

भारत के रा Ō̓ पित की ओर से,अधोहˑाƗरी,वीईसी सŐटर,1/एएफ,िबधान नगर,कोलकाता- 700064,"हीिलयम गैस 
मैिनफोʒ याडŊ से 2 हीिलयम गैस Ɠाड्स (Ůȑेक 4.5 टन) और हीिलयम संयंũ के उपयोग के िलए संŤहीत अɊ सभी सामिŤयो ं
(लगभग कुल वजन 8 टन) को बफर टœक की ओर बाहरी खुली जगह मŐ ˕ानांतįरत करने और िसिवल िनमाŊण कायŊ के बाद 
सामिŤयो ंको वापस ˕ािपत करने और पुनʩŊवİ˕त करने के कायŊ के िलए पाũ ठेकेदारो ंसे 25/04/2025 को 2.30 बजे तक 
सीलबंद कोटेशन आमंिũत करता है। Ţायोजेिनक ɘांट गैस मैिनफोʒ, 1/एएफ, िबधान नगर, कोलकाता - 700064 मŐ 
Ţायोजेिनक ɘांट और इं śː मŐटेशन सेƕन के तहत हीिलयम गैस िसलŐडर मैिनफोʒ याडŊ मŐ मानक įरिगंग उपकरण के औजारो ं
और टैकल का उपयोग करके मैनुअल įरिगंग की जाएगी, जो 25/04/2025 को 15:00 बजे खोला जाएगा। 
 
The undersigned, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata–700064, on behalf of President of India invites SEALED 
QUOTATIONS up to 2.30 PM on 25/04/2025 from eligible contractors for the work of “ Shifting of 2 Nos. of Helium 
Gas Quads (Each 4.5 Tones) and all the other materials stored for Helium Plant’s use (Approx. total weight 8 Tones) 
from Helium Gas Manifold yard to is outside adjacent open space towards Buffer Tank and reinstallation back and 
rearrangement of materials after the civil construction work. Manual rigging using standard Rigging Equipment’s tools 
and tackles will be done at Helium Gas Cylinder Manifold Yard, under Cryogenic Plant & Instrumentation Section at 
Cryogenic Plant Gas manifold, 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar, Kolkata – 700064.” which will be opened at 15:00 Hrs. on 
25/04/2025. 

 
अनुमािनत लागत / Estimated Cost   : Rs. 48,000.00 

बयाना रािश / Earnest Money Deposit   :  शूɊ / NIL 

िनिवदा कागजातो ंकी लागत / Cost of Tender Documents :  शूɊ / NIL 

 
िनिवदा दˑावेज Ůमुख सीपीआईएस के कायाŊलय से 15/04/2025 से 24/04/2025 के बीच िलİखत आवेदन पर Ůाɑ िकए जा 
सकते हœ और उनके िववेक पर जारी िकए जाएंगे। कायŊ पूरा होने का समय कायŊ आदेश Ůाɑ होने की ितिथ से 30 िदन है। कोटेशन 
के साथ ठेकेदार का वैध टŌ ेड लाइसŐस,पैन काडŊ और जीएसटी Ůमाणपũ अवʴ होना चािहए। 
 
Tender documents can be obtained from office of Head, CPIS (Extension: 4474) between 15/04/2025 and 24/04/2025 
on written application and will be issued at his discretion. Job completion time is 30 days from date of receipt of work 
order. Quotations must accompany valid Trade License, PAN Card and GST Certificate of the contractor. 
 

 
 

         Sd/- 
                 _______________________________  

          िवधान चंū मंडल  Bidhan Chandra Mandal 

           कायŊकारी अिभयंता ,वीईसीसी/Executive Engineer, VECC 
 
 
 

 


